
'SALINS_AB_040715 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 86

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07105922 BONNOT SERGE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07106798 DUBOIS CHRISTIANE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02506577 SACCOMANI NATHALIE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02508858 WOITRAIN DANIEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

07117408 LAGRANGE LYDIA (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
07101029 MULLER THIERRY (0710054/PETANQUE BLANZYNOISE)
  ()

04310369 PAYS KARINE (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04303080 MICHEL LIONEL (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

G - P

02505253 TEIXEIRA ADELINO (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
05101730 PACANOWSKI MURIEL (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

07118123 BAILLY XAVIER (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02124772 ROUSSEL VIRGNIE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

P - G

07117197 RIANDET CRISTELLE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
07117198 RIANDET JULIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

02510901 LEDUCQ PIERRE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02507695 EDME JOELLE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

07105897 BONNOT CORINNE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07106300 DUBOIS LAURENT (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

07107812 GOUDARD CHRISTINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108504 TAGLIATI PASCAL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

07402114 CAMPANI ALAIN (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07410494 PONCET SOLANGE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

07402136 VACHOUX MARC (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07409163 CHENEVAL ANNE-LAURE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02509943 ANNOYE MICKAEL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02507171 GILLIOTTE FLORA (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

00111711 CHAPET VIVIANE (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
00101922 CHAGNEUX ERIC (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
  ()

G - P

08906182 LAMRI GWÉNAELLE (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
08903572 RICHARD GÉRÔME (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  ()

07404377 HYVERT CLAUDE (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07404376 HYVERT ALAIN (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

07117408 LAGRANGE LYDIA (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
07101029 MULLER THIERRY (0710054/PETANQUE BLANZYNOISE)
  ()

08906182 LAMRI GWÉNAELLE (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
08903572 RICHARD GÉRÔME (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  ()

P - G

07402136 VACHOUX MARC (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07409163 CHENEVAL ANNE-LAURE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

07105922 BONNOT SERGE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07106798 DUBOIS CHRISTIANE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

07117197 RIANDET CRISTELLE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
07117198 RIANDET JULIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

07105897 BONNOT CORINNE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07106300 DUBOIS LAURENT (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

02509943 ANNOYE MICKAEL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02507171 GILLIOTTE FLORA (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

07118123 BAILLY XAVIER (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02124772 ROUSSEL VIRGNIE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

07105922 BONNOT SERGE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07106798 DUBOIS CHRISTIANE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

08906182 LAMRI GWÉNAELLE (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
08903572 RICHARD GÉRÔME (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  ()

P - G

02509943 ANNOYE MICKAEL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02507171 GILLIOTTE FLORA (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

07117197 RIANDET CRISTELLE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
07117198 RIANDET JULIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

08906182 LAMRI GWÉNAELLE (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
08903572 RICHARD GÉRÔME (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  ()

07117197 RIANDET CRISTELLE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
07117198 RIANDET JULIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

G - P



'SALINS_AB_040715 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 43

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02125036 CHIONO AMANDINE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02123677 GUILLEMIN ANTHONY (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

P - G

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901591 LEGOUHY LUDOVIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907026 PERRUSSEL NATHALIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901656 TRIBUT GUSTAVE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

02605115 BRES NATHALIE (0264012/PETANQUEURS TRICASTINS)
04100575 CHIRAND PASCAL (0264012/PETANQUEURS TRICASTINS)
  ()

06901245 ALCARAS MARIE CHRISTINE (0694126/S A L ST PRIEST PETANQUE)
03802304 JOURDAN BERNARD (0694126/S A L ST PRIEST PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

07100681 FERNANDEZ BÉATRICE (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
07100682 FERNANDEZ MARC (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
  ()

02508335 PIERRON MARTINE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502058 JOUAN PATRICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901591 LEGOUHY LUDOVIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

06901245 ALCARAS MARIE CHRISTINE (0694126/S A L ST PRIEST PETANQUE)
03802304 JOURDAN BERNARD (0694126/S A L ST PRIEST PETANQUE)
  ()

07100681 FERNANDEZ BÉATRICE (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
07100682 FERNANDEZ MARC (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

07100681 FERNANDEZ BÉATRICE (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
07100682 FERNANDEZ MARC (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
  ()

G - P




